TAINTER TOWN HALL

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Name of Group or Person:					
Rental	Date(month/day/year):			_	
Respor	nsible Person Name:			_	
Addres	s (House Number and Street/Ave),	City (Post Office)), Zip Code	_	
Teleph	one Number with area code		Alternate Telephone Number with area code	<u>.</u>	
	Resident of Town of Tainter:				
	\$100.00 (rent) + \$100.00 (Clean-up Deposit)				
	Two separate checks-Deposit fee will be returned if hall is clean.				
	Non-Resident:				
	\$200.00 (rent) + \$100.00 (Clean-up Deposit)				
	Two separate checks-Deposit fee will be returned if hall is clean.				
		RULES			
1.	The Town Board reserves the right to refuse rental to any group.				
2.					
3.	Town Buildings are non-smoking areas.				
4.	' '				
5.	5 / 1				
6.	, , ,				
7.	71 0 1 7 11				
8.	8. I, as the above listed renter, understand that by my rental of the Tainter Town Hall, I assume full legal are				
financial responsibility toward any loss or damage to building structure, equipment, facilities there incurred during the term of this rental contract; and further, I absolve the Town of Tainter of any					
	_	of any kind that occur on the property durin			
	my rental.	3, 103363, 01 damages (or any kind that becar on the property darm	ь	
I, THE U	JNDERSIGNED, AGREE TO THE ABOVE RU	LES			
Signatu	ure shall be the Responsible Person same	as named above.	Date		

Payment is due five (5) business days from the date of reservation:

Make checks payable to "To	own of Tainter"	
Check Number:	Amount:	Rent
Check Number:	Amount:	- Cleaning Deposit

Mail this completed form and payments to:

Town of Tainter, Clerk/Treasurer N8150 County Road DG Colfax, WI 54730

Town of Tainter Telephone Number: (715) 235-3165

E-mail: tainter@tainter.wi.gov Website: www.townoftainter.org

Forms: rental agreement